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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenzie Obrien114
Metroplex

9.000 9.425 9.3509.475 37.250
5 4 2 1T 1 

1 

Claire Smith116
Metroplex

8.950 9.450 9.1009.400 36.900
6 3 3 6T 2 

2 

Reese Rossi119
Metroplex

9.150 9.150 9.2508.925 36.475
2 13T 17 4T 3 

3 

Ashley Ing108
Metroplex

8.200 9.325 9.3509.500 36.375
31 6T 1 1T 4 

4 

Ashlyn Hodges142
Texas East

8.850 9.550 8.7509.150 36.300
8T 1 9 12T 5 

5 

Kylah Krasnesky101
Metroplex

8.900 9.150 8.8509.375 36.275
7 13T 4 11 6 

6 

Emma Wilkerson104
Metroplex

8.750 9.100 8.9509.325 36.125
11 16T 5 10 7 

7 

Brianna Carter102
Metroplex

8.600 8.950 9.2509.300 36.100
14T 22T 6 4T 8 

8 

Mattie Melcher105
Metroplex

8.850 9.225 8.7009.050 35.825
8T 10 13T 14 9 

9 

Eden Asbill103
Metroplex

8.000 9.025 9.3009.250 35.575
34T 21 8 3 10 

10 

Jeuliette Pearson128
Ridgewood

8.600 8.900 9.0509.000 35.550
14T 25T 15T 8T 11 

11 

Charlie Garcia134
Ridgewood

9.050 9.175 8.5508.700 35.475
4 11T 28 19T 12 

12 

Lucy Wright137
Texas East

8.650 9.175 8.6008.875 35.300
13 11T 21 16T 13 

13 

Brynley DeJean129
Ridgewood

8.450 9.300 8.5508.900 35.200
22T 8 18T 19T 14 

14 

Harper Temesvary118
Metroplex

8.550 9.375 8.2508.850 35.025
18T 5 22T 30 15 

15 

Addison Fast122
Metroplex

8.550 8.925 8.6008.800 34.875
18T 24 26 16T 16 

16 

Brynlee Campbell107
Metroplex

8.300 9.250 8.4508.825 34.825
29 9 25 21T 17 

17 

Kora Herrera106
Metroplex

8.800 8.700 8.3508.900 34.750
10 30T 18T 24T 18T

18T

Olivia Ogle124
Ridgewood

8.400 8.850 8.6508.850 34.750
25T 27T 22T 15 18T

18T

Kaiah Johnston125
Ridgewood

8.550 8.850 8.0509.275 34.725
18T 27T 7 35T 20 

20 

Christiana Carter111
Metroplex

7.800 9.150 9.0508.575 34.575
37T 13T 32 8T 21 

21 

Ellery LaTour126
Ridgewood

9.300 9.050 7.8008.400 34.550
1 20 36 39 22 

22 

Presley Scates143
Texas East

8.250 9.475 7.7009.100 34.525
30 2 10T 40 23 

23 

Lyla Richardson133
Ridgewood

8.600 9.100 7.9758.675 34.350
14T 16T 29 37 24 

24 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy George120
Metroplex

8.450 9.075 8.2008.600 34.325
22T 19 30T 31 25 

25 

Camilla Swann138
Texas East

9.100 8.525 8.6008.000 34.225
3 37T 41 16T 26 

26 

Naomi Hull110
Metroplex

8.550 8.375 8.1509.100 34.175
18T 42 10T 32T 27 

27 

Mahaley Williams136
Texas East

8.100 9.100 8.0508.850 34.100
33 16T 22T 35T 28 

28 

Maya Lawrence115
Metroplex

8.700 8.575 8.4508.350 34.075
12 35 37 21T 29 

29 

Locklin Harrison135
Texas East

7.800 8.850 8.3509.050 34.050
37T 27T 13T 24T 30 

30 

Lucia Pacchiano127
Ridgewood

8.400 8.625 8.3258.300 33.650
25T 34 38 26 31 

31 

Everly Dalton131
Ridgewood

8.600 8.900 7.8758.225 33.600
14T 25T 40 38 32T

32T

Baylee Mariani141
Texas East

8.350 8.700 8.3008.250 33.600
27T 30T 39 27T 32T

32T

Abigail Herrera112
Metroplex

8.150 8.500 8.1008.750 33.500
32 39T 27 34 34 

34 

Emmerson Brewer121
Metroplex

8.000 8.450 8.3758.600 33.425
34T 41 30T 23 35 

35 

Evie Rock113
Metroplex

6.650 8.525 9.1009.100 33.375
40 37T 10T 6T 36 

36 

Brooklyn Belman123
Metroplex

7.000 9.325 8.2758.450 33.050
39 6T 35 29 37 

37 

Eden Lambert109
Metroplex

6.250 8.950 8.7509.000 32.950
41T 22T 15T 12T 38T

38T

Isla Gutierrez139
Texas East

8.450 8.700 8.1507.650 32.950
22T 30T 42 32T 38T

38T

Ellie Hildebrand130
Ridgewood

8.350 8.500 7.3508.550 32.750
27T 39T 33T 41 40 

40 

Morgan Greene117
Metroplex

6.250 8.700 8.3008.900 32.150
41T 30T 18T 27T 41T

41T

Kollins Tucker144
Texas East

7.900 8.550 7.1508.550 32.150
36 36 33T 42 41T

41T
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anastasia Grundler148
Eagle Gym

9.200 9.475 9.5509.750 37.975
3 6 1 1 1 

1 

Emilie Sawyer146
Eagle Gym

9.250 9.550 9.3759.275 37.450
2 4T 5T 2 2 

2 

Piper Quinn150
Eagle Gym

8.950 9.650 9.2009.300 37.100
9 2 3T 4 3 

3 

Coco Hughes152
Eagle Gym

9.100 9.550 8.8759.300 36.825
5T 4T 3T 5 4 

4 

Ryleigh Clark145
Eagle Gym

9.150 9.675 8.5509.000 36.375
4 1 15 11 5 

5 

Destiny Ntuaremba Leyo151
Eagle Gym

8.350 9.300 9.2509.175 36.075
15T 7 9 3 6 

6 

Genevieve Smith158
Precision

8.900 9.025 8.6009.200 35.725
10 10 7T 9T 7 

7 

Ella Holder147
Eagle Gym

8.500 9.625 8.6008.800 35.525
14 3 16 9T 8 

8 

Maci Helle168
United Elite

8.350 9.225 8.6259.275 35.475
15T 8 5T 8 9 

9 

Kathyia Urbina157
Precision

8.800 8.475 8.7759.400 35.450
11T 19T 2 6 10 

10 

Kinsley Fain165
United Elite

9.300 9.150 8.4008.450 35.300
1 9 19 13 11 

11 

Heba Khouildi162
Precision

8.800 8.575 8.7509.050 35.175
11T 16 14 7 12 

12 

Mila Collins169
United Elite

8.750 8.800 8.3509.100 35.000
13 11 10T 15T 13 

13 

Lucy Barton155
Precision

8.250 8.500 8.5009.200 34.450
19T 18 7T 12 14 

14 

Ryleigh Bates163
United Elite

8.300 8.675 8.3009.075 34.350
17T 13T 12T 18 15 

15 

Alice Ball160
Precision

8.250 8.725 8.1759.100 34.250
19T 12 10T 19 16T

16T

Kendall Ryan166
United Elite

9.000 8.300 8.3758.575 34.250
7T 22 18 14 16T

16T

Scarlett Brunette153
Gym World

9.100 8.050 7.9008.350 33.400
5T 23 22 21 18 

18 

Amelia Warby159
Precision

8.300 8.675 7.8508.400 33.225
17T 13T 20T 22 19 

19 

Charleston Melton154
Gym World

9.000 7.250 8.3508.400 33.000
7T 26 20T 15T 20 

20 

Wren Whitfill156
Precision

6.600 8.650 8.3509.075 32.675
25 15 12T 15T 21 

21 

Makinley Bothun171
United Elite

8.150 8.475 7.7008.325 32.650
23 19T 23 24 22 

22 

Rylynn Anderson164
United Elite

8.200 8.525 7.8007.800 32.325
21T 17 25 23 23 

23 

Hailey Scott167
United Elite

8.200 8.350 7.4007.725 31.675
21T 21 26 25 24 

24 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Buffington161
Precision

6.700 7.450 8.1508.775 31.075
24 25 17 20 25 

25 

Eleanor Florance170
United Elite

6.450 7.850 7.0008.000 29.300
26 24 24 26 26 

26 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Hale179
Gym World

8.900 8.425 8.3257.600 33.250
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Kate Walgama180
Gym World

8.750 7.500 8.5007.550 32.300
2 4 2 2 2 

2 

Alonna Watkins182
Gym World

7.950 8.500 7.7007.350 31.500
4 1 3 4 3 

3 

Isabella McDonald177
Eagle Gym

7.900 7.800 7.4506.750 29.900
5 3 4 5 4 

4 

McCall Arocha181
Gym World

8.350 5.700 8.9000.000 22.950
3 5 5 1 5 

5 
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Women / 3 / SrC
Session: 3,4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

LeiLoni Holcomb209
Texas East

9.050 9.150 8.6509.100 35.950
3T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Isabella Parker192
Metroplex

8.850 8.775 8.9258.850 35.400
5 3 3 1 2 

2 

Leyla Bonner191
Metroplex

9.050 9.025 8.7008.200 34.975
3T 2 6 2 3 

3 

Ava Alfano172
Eagle Gym

8.650 8.250 8.6259.050 34.575
7 7 2 5 4 

4 

Sadie Davis206
Ridgewood

9.250 8.750 7.7008.150 33.850
1 4 8 8 5T

5T

Patricia Campbell202
Precision

9.200 8.550 8.3507.750 33.850
2 5 9 6 5T

5T

Deborah Allen178
Gym World

8.550 7.975 8.6758.175 33.375
8 8T 7 3 7 

7 

Leighton Weber205
Ridgewood

8.350 7.300 7.9007.625 31.175
9 10 10 7 8 

8 

Payten Kozda214
United Elite

7.350 7.975 7.2508.450 31.025
10 8T 4 9 9 

9 

Lila McClure190
Metroplex

8.750 8.450 0.0008.350 25.550
6 6 5 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / SrB
Session: 3,4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Fast194
Metroplex

9.350 9.300 9.2759.100 37.025
2 2 2 2 1 

1 

Laurel Swint197
Metroplex

9.500 9.400 8.9759.050 36.925
1 1 3 4 2 

2 

Eli Ayivie195
Metroplex

9.050 9.225 9.2009.300 36.775
4 3 1 3 3 

3 

Cj Cox187
Kurt Thomas

8.800 9.150 9.3008.700 35.950
7T 4 4T 1 4 

4 

Parker Hopkins193
Metroplex

8.650 9.075 8.8508.700 35.275
9 6 4T 5 5 

5 

Remi Sides210
Texas East

9.300 8.825 8.6008.275 35.000
3 7 8 7T 6 

6 

Charlie Mentler203
Precision

8.850 8.725 8.6008.150 34.325
5T 8 9 7T 7 

7 

Annie Fetter204
Precision

8.850 8.625 8.0008.300 33.775
5T 10 7 9 8 

8 

Aspen Payson173
Eagle Gym

8.800 8.700 8.6757.550 33.725
7T 9 10 6 9 

9 

Nika Braverman196
Metroplex

8.000 9.125 7.6008.500 33.225
10 5 6 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / SrA
Session: 3,4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper Hanna201
Metroplex

9.100 9.275 9.4008.925 36.700
4 2 3 1 1 

1 

Abby Luke175
Eagle Gym

9.000 9.150 8.9509.250 36.350
6 3T 1 4T 2 

2 

Lauren Martin198
Metroplex

9.150 9.400 9.1758.550 36.275
1T 1 7T 2 3 

3 

Kennedy Copeland176
Eagle Gym

9.150 8.450 8.9509.050 35.600
1T 10 2 4T 4 

4 

Julia Glasco213
Texas East

9.150 8.875 9.0008.550 35.575
1T 7 7T 3 5 

5 

Leah Behrman200
Metroplex

8.550 9.150 8.9008.900 35.500
10T 3T 4 6 6 

6 

Devyn Linthicum212
Texas East

9.050 8.750 8.7258.800 35.325
5 8 5 7 7 

7 

Candis Tang211
Texas East

8.700 8.950 8.4508.450 34.550
7 6 9 9 8 

8 

Loki Khan174
Eagle Gym

8.600 8.475 8.2508.600 33.925
8T 9 6 10T 9 

9 

Swayze Allen199
Metroplex

8.550 7.500 8.7008.425 33.175
10T 12 10 8 10 

10 

Ally Wallace208
Ridgewood

8.600 8.075 8.2507.900 32.825
8T 11 11 10T 11 

11 

Teagan Wanish189
Kurt Thomas

8.200 9.025 7.9507.050 32.225
12 5 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / JrC
Session: 3,4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carleigh Toth219
Kurt Thomas

8.900 9.750 9.4509.475 37.575
5T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jaidyn Martinez217
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.700 9.3009.050 37.250
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Tatum McCoy223
Kurt Thomas

9.050 9.475 8.6008.725 35.850
4 3 4 4 3 

3 

Emmerson Williams230
Metroplex

8.900 9.225 8.5508.700 35.375
5T 4 5 5T 4 

4 

Paola Ciofuli218
Kurt Thomas

9.150 8.775 8.5508.650 35.125
2T 7 6 5T 5 

5 

Annmarie King241
Precision

8.750 9.000 8.7758.525 35.050
7 6 8 3 6 

6 

Liz Gordon250
United Elite

9.150 8.750 8.3008.750 34.950
2T 8T 3 9T 7 

7 

Alaina Ward231
Metroplex

8.550 9.150 8.5008.000 34.200
9T 5 10 8 8 

8 

Willow Rider242
Precision

8.650 8.500 8.3008.575 34.025
8 11 7 9T 9 

9 

Morgan Saunders247
Ridgewood

8.550 8.125 8.5508.450 33.675
9T 12 9 5T 10 

10 

Sophia Salero221
Kurt Thomas

8.450 8.750 8.1507.400 32.750
11T 8T 11 11T 11 

11 

Kaylyn Armstrong222
Kurt Thomas

8.450 8.675 8.1507.250 32.525
11T 10 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / JrB
Session: 3,4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Evans227
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.500 8.6008.750 36.200
2 2 2 7 1 

1 

Camryn Dodd215
Eagle Gym

8.700 9.475 9.1008.900 36.175
6 3 1 2 2 

2 

Hannah Suarez228
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.675 9.0008.350 36.125
3 1 7 3 3 

3 

Madelyn McCalla233
Metroplex

9.450 9.450 8.5758.625 36.100
1 4 3 8 4 

4 

Harper Guevara224
Kurt Thomas

8.600 9.225 8.7508.500 35.075
8 6 5T 4T 5 

5 

Victoria Rushing251
United Elite

8.900 9.125 8.7008.200 34.925
4 8T 8 6 6 

6 

Sophia Schnorr225
Kurt Thomas

8.650 9.375 8.7508.100 34.875
7 5 12 4T 7T

7T

Lucy Funston232
Metroplex

8.800 9.125 8.4508.500 34.875
5 8T 5T 9T 7T

7T

Eliana Lovi229
Kurt Thomas

8.450 8.050 9.2008.550 34.250
10T 12 4 1 9 

9 

Hannah Meza226
Kurt Thomas

8.450 9.200 8.4508.050 34.150
10T 7 13 9T 10 

10 

Kyra Berd235
Metroplex

8.550 9.125 8.2008.150 34.025
9 8T 9T 12 11 

11 

Chloe Orencole234
Metroplex

7.950 8.775 8.3258.150 33.200
14 11 9T 11 12 

12 

Margaret Haley252
United Elite

8.400 7.350 7.4508.150 31.350
12 14 9T 13T 13 

13 

Katie Beth Jacks243
Precision

8.350 7.925 7.4507.425 31.150
13 13 14 13T 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / JrA
Session: 3,4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinsley McGilvray249
Texas East

9.550 9.500 9.1009.350 37.500
1 2 1 4 1 

1 

Brielle Smith240
Metroplex

9.450 9.300 9.3759.100 37.225
3 4 4 2 2 

2 

Cally Crooks254
United Elite

9.500 9.425 8.8509.275 37.050
2 3 2T 5T 3 

3 

Emerson Acuff246
Precision

9.300 9.150 9.3509.025 36.825
5 6 5 3 4 

4 

Aubr'i Council220
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.550 9.4008.000 36.350
4 1 12 1 5 

5 

Vivi Kobus216
Eagle Gym

9.200 9.000 8.6509.275 36.125
6T 8 2T 8T 6 

6 

Emma Buntyn236
Metroplex

9.200 9.200 8.6508.125 35.175
6T 5 10 8T 7 

7 

Mattie Regas244
Precision

8.650 9.100 8.8508.250 34.850
9T 7 9 5T 8 

8 

Mackenzie Benitez245
Precision

8.600 8.600 8.7508.275 34.225
11 10 8 7 9 

9 

Olivia Davies238
Metroplex

8.650 8.925 8.1508.100 33.825
9T 9 11 13 10 

10 

Brynlee Salyers253
United Elite

8.100 8.350 8.6258.550 33.625
13 12T 6 10 11 

11 

Ivory Desai239
Metroplex

8.150 8.350 8.4008.500 33.400
12 12T 7 12 12 

12 

Nora Walls248
Ridgewood

9.000 8.475 8.5007.350 33.325
8 11 13 11 13 

13 

Halyn Hanna237
Metroplex

7.600 8.025 7.1007.150 29.875
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 5A / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Berryman262
Golden Grip

8.050 5.850 7.2006.500 27.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 5 / Sr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Randol269
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.000 8.6509.200 36.200
3 2T 1 6T 1 

1 

Smriti Avirneni275
Kurt Thomas

8.800 9.175 8.8758.600 35.450
8 1 7 3 2 

2 

Elizabeth Lipman276
Kurt Thomas

9.400 8.050 9.1758.775 35.400
1T 12 5 1 3 

3 

Phoenix Flores289
Texas East

9.400 9.000 8.0508.550 35.000
1T 2T 8 11 4 

4 

Emma Johnson271
Kurt Thomas

8.850 8.200 8.9508.825 34.825
6T 8T 4 2 5 

5 

Addie Mitchell270
Kurt Thomas

8.500 8.750 8.6758.700 34.625
11T 6 6 5 6 

6 

Madisyn McClusky273
Kurt Thomas

9.100 8.925 8.3008.175 34.500
4T 4 10 10 7 

7 

Allison Hubbard287
Texas East

8.550 8.400 8.5009.000 34.450
9T 7 2T 8 8 

8 

Chylar Wilson288
Texas East

9.100 8.800 8.4507.950 34.300
4T 5 11 9 9T

9T

Peyton Bunck272
Kurt Thomas

8.500 8.100 8.7009.000 34.300
11T 11 2T 4 9T

9T

Ava Valdez274
Kurt Thomas

8.550 8.200 8.6508.250 33.650
9T 8T 9 6T 11 

11 

Paige Murphy255
Eagle Gym

8.850 8.200 7.6007.200 31.850
6T 8T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / JrB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Buckels281
Kurt Thomas

9.525 9.225 9.1258.525 36.400
1 3T 5 1 1 

1 

Colette Dieterlen256
Golden Grip

9.100 9.400 8.7759.050 36.325
6T 2 2 4 2 

2 

Kennedy Ellsworth277
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.225 9.0758.800 36.200
6T 3T 3T 3 3 

3 

Emori Ross280
Kurt Thomas

9.200 8.750 9.1008.800 35.850
5 5 3T 2 4 

4 

Oviana Ross278
Kurt Thomas

9.350 7.575 8.7509.275 34.950
2T 9 1 5 5 

5 

Sophie Thomas279
Kurt Thomas

9.350 8.250 8.6507.900 34.150
2T 8 7T 6 6 

6 

Alexis Roberts257
Golden Grip

9.350 9.475 6.9007.900 33.625
2T 1 7T 10 7 

7 

Maura Tesdall286
Precision

8.650 8.350 8.2007.600 32.800
10 7 9 7 8 

8 

Maddison Puckhaber263
Gym World

8.700 7.100 7.8508.425 32.075
9 10 6 8 9 

9 

Bella Watson285
Precision

9.050 8.450 7.2500.000 24.750
8 6 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / JrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Vasilyev258
Golden Grip

9.200 9.050 9.2009.200 36.650
3T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Lexi Bixler284
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.050 9.1008.575 36.025
2 1T 4 2T 2 

2 

Raelynn Simmons283
Kurt Thomas

9.400 8.525 9.0509.000 35.975
1 6 2 4 3 

3 

Preslee Davis282
Kurt Thomas

9.200 8.975 9.0008.200 35.375
3T 4 5 5 4 

4 

Mia Harris260
Golden Grip

8.950 8.575 9.1008.725 35.350
5 5 3 2T 5 

5 

Boston Clark261
Golden Grip

8.600 9.025 8.6007.500 33.725
7T 3 9 7 6 

6 

Brooklynn Harrison259
Golden Grip

8.550 8.275 8.7008.100 33.625
9 8 6 6 7 

7 

Emily Chan266
IEG

8.750 7.750 8.0008.000 32.500
6 11 7 10 8 

8 

Kensly Scott264
Gym World

8.600 7.850 8.0507.550 32.050
7T 10 8 9 9T

9T

Olivia Andreani267
IEG

8.450 8.250 8.2507.100 32.050
10 9 11 8 9T

9T

Landry Oldham268
IEG

8.400 8.500 7.8507.200 31.950
11 7 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 6,7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elsa Meier305
Kurt Thomas

8.150 8.275 8.8009.300 34.525
6 4T 2 3 1 

1 

Jewel Triesch313
Kurt Thomas

8.600 8.425 8.9508.450 34.425
1 2 10 1 2 

2 

Lily Thenmadathil306
Kurt Thomas

8.300 8.275 8.4009.400 34.375
4 4T 1 7 3 

3 

Kylee Starek311
Kurt Thomas

8.400 8.100 8.7509.100 34.350
2T 7 5 4 4 

4 

Emma Suarez314
Kurt Thomas

8.100 8.250 8.3509.000 33.700
7 6 7 8 5 

5 

Milena Torres308
Kurt Thomas

8.250 7.400 8.7259.275 33.650
5 11 3 5 6 

6 

Grace Yuen312
Kurt Thomas

8.400 7.650 8.9258.600 33.575
2T 8 9 2 7 

7 

Maci Caudle310
Kurt Thomas

7.450 8.400 8.1509.150 33.150
10T 3 4 10 8 

8 

Julia Radcliffe293
Eagle Gym

7.200 8.650 7.9509.050 32.850
12 1 6 12 9 

9 

Vada Raffaele294
Eagle Gym

7.700 7.600 8.4757.900 31.675
8 9T 12 6 10 

10 

Allison Lewis307
Kurt Thomas

7.650 7.600 7.9758.150 31.375
9 9T 11 11 11 

11 

Emelyn McClusky309
Kurt Thomas

7.450 6.300 8.3008.650 30.700
10T 12 8 9 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / SrB
Session: 6,7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jimena Garcia302
Kurt Thomas

8.600 9.350 9.3509.200 36.500
5 2 2 1 1 

1 

Ava Perez299
Kurt Thomas

8.700 9.475 8.8509.100 36.125
3 1 3 5T 2 

2 

Olivia Miyazono300
Kurt Thomas

8.800 9.000 9.0258.950 35.775
1 4 4 3 3 

3 

Freya Park326
Texas East

8.750 8.575 9.1509.250 35.725
2 7 1 2 4 

4 

Piper Davis301
Kurt Thomas

8.650 9.200 8.8758.400 35.125
4 3 10 4 5 

5 

Delasi Ayivie318
Metroplex

8.150 8.525 8.1508.700 33.525
9 9 7 10T 6 

6 

Emma Pham320
Metroplex

8.200 8.825 8.8507.575 33.450
8 5 14 5T 7 

7 

Gabi Flores315
Metroplex

8.250 8.625 8.3008.250 33.425
7 6 11 9 8 

8 

Charlotte Cooksey316
Metroplex

8.450 8.550 7.8008.450 33.250
6 8 9 12 9 

9 

Laylah Bowie319
Metroplex

7.750 8.100 8.5508.750 33.150
12T 11 6 8 10 

10 

Lilly Bonner317
Metroplex

7.750 8.050 8.6258.625 33.050
12T 12 8 7 11 

11 

Ella Brooks290
Eagle Gym

7.550 8.250 8.1508.850 32.800
14 10 5 10T 12 

12 

Emily Dickinson295
Gym World

7.900 7.050 7.5007.775 30.225
10 13 13 13 13 

13 

Chassity Miller296
Gym World

7.850 6.475 7.3507.800 29.475
11 14 12 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / SrA
Session: 6,7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ash Modersohn322
Metroplex

8.950 9.125 9.1509.150 36.375
1 2 3 2 1 

1 

McKenzie Dawson303
Kurt Thomas

8.600 8.850 9.3009.525 36.275
3T 5 1T 1 2 

2 

Lillian Payne304
Kurt Thomas

8.850 8.425 8.9008.850 35.025
2 7 4 4T 3 

3 

Emma Gonzales292
Eagle Gym

8.600 8.900 8.7008.700 34.900
3T 3T 5 7 4 

4 

Reid Sterling325
Precision

7.350 8.900 9.0009.525 34.775
9 3T 1T 3 5 

5 

Emily Myers321
Metroplex

8.000 8.625 8.8508.675 34.150
7 6 6 6 6 

6 

Reghan Smith291
Eagle Gym

8.300 9.225 8.6507.800 33.975
5 1 10 8 7 

7 

Peyton Fuchs328
United Elite

7.500 7.050 8.9008.000 31.450
8 9 8T 4T 8 

8 

Ryleigh Young297
Gym World

8.100 6.150 8.5508.375 31.175
6 10 7 9 9 

9 

Isabel Evans298
IEG

6.950 7.150 8.5008.000 30.600
10 8 8T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / JrC
Session: 6,7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Ramsey341
Kurt Thomas

8.900 9.150 9.3009.675 37.025
1T 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Molly O'Reilly363
United Elite

8.900 9.350 9.0509.200 36.500
1T 2 5T 4 2 

2 

Alicia Chen356
Texas East

8.750 8.750 9.3009.375 36.175
4T 7 3 1T 3 

3 

Emersyn Leary340
Kurt Thomas

8.250 9.400 9.2009.200 36.050
8 1 5T 3 4 

4 

Harper Kempson329
Eagle Gym

8.750 8.800 8.6509.425 35.625
4T 4T 2 7 5 

5 

Faith Warren342
Kurt Thomas

8.900 8.775 8.5009.000 35.175
1T 6 7 8 6 

6 

Sophia Sereno332
Golden Grip

8.150 8.800 8.8259.225 35.000
9 4T 4 5 7 

7 

Allison McGhee343
Metroplex

8.500 7.500 8.0508.675 32.725
6 8 8 9 8 

8 

Thea Higgins334
Gym World

7.950 6.800 7.4007.700 29.850
10 9 10 10 9 

9 

Arabella Smith350
Precision

8.400 0.000 8.7008.550 25.650
7 10 9 6 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / JrB
Session: 6,7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

London Wilson351
Precision

8.500 9.125 9.0009.100 35.725
2 3 2 3 1 

1 

Dakota Larimer358
Texas East

7.900 9.175 9.2008.800 35.075
10 2 4 1 2 

2 

Ally Palmos352
Precision

7.950 9.375 8.5758.650 34.550
9 1 7 7 3 

3 

Gentry Hughes364
United Elite

8.400 8.900 8.9258.275 34.500
3T 4 11 4 4 

4 

Mattie McGraw357
Texas East

8.350 8.325 9.0508.725 34.450
5T 7 5 2 5 

5 

Salina Kolenovic345
Metroplex

8.000 8.575 8.1759.225 33.975
8 5 1 9 6T

6T

Maddie Kim344
Metroplex

8.350 8.350 8.6008.675 33.975
5T 6 6 6 6T

6T

Zuri George346
Metroplex

8.400 7.250 8.6258.925 33.200
3T 10 3 5 8 

8 

Katelynn Mendoza353
Ridgewood

8.650 8.125 7.9008.400 33.075
1 9 10 11 9 

9 

Brynn Lewis338
IEG

8.150 8.150 8.1008.600 33.000
7 8 8 10 10 

10 

Eleanor Stuart339
IEG

7.400 6.550 8.3008.500 30.750
11 11 9 8 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / JrA
Session: 6,7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Najla Oby349
Metroplex

8.850 8.750 9.2009.625 36.425
3 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Maliah Lewis331
Eagle Gym

9.200 8.900 8.4008.800 35.300
1 1 5 8 2 

2 

Brooklynn Thomas361
Texas East

8.750 8.400 8.7259.225 35.100
4 5 3 4 3 

3 

Georgia Ann Abbott336
Gym World

9.000 8.225 8.6009.050 34.875
2 9 4 6T 4 

4 

Lola Jenkins360
Texas East

8.450 8.750 8.7508.400 34.350
8T 3T 10 3 5 

5 

Taylor Parker348
Metroplex

8.650 8.850 8.1508.425 34.075
5T 2 9 11 6 

6 

Francesca Koury347
Metroplex

8.100 7.225 9.2509.450 34.025
11 11 2 1 7 

7 

Lilly George359
Texas East

8.650 7.450 8.6508.600 33.350
5T 10 7 5 8T

8T

Caitlynn Smith335
Gym World

8.350 8.250 8.2008.550 33.350
10 7T 8 10 8T

8T

Bria Avila362
Texas East

8.450 8.250 8.6007.600 32.900
8T 7T 12 6T 10 

10 

Lila Brazeal354
Ridgewood

8.500 8.325 8.0008.050 32.875
7 6 11 12 11 

11 

Chaeyoon Sim333
Golden Grip

6.400 0.000 8.2508.750 23.400
12 12 6 9 12 

12 
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